PU
PHYSICAL MECHANICALS PROPERTIES TEST METHODS VALUE
Hardness DIN 53505 - 1S0868 98 ShA / 52 ShD
Density DIN 53479 - 1501183 1,22 g/cm3
Break Elongation DIN53504 - 15037 500%
Tear Resistance D1N53515 - 1S034 130 N/ mm
Flexural Module ASTMD 790 140 MPa
Abrasion DIN 53516 - 1504649 25 mm3
Tensile Strength D1N53504 - 1S037 55 MPa
Exercise Temperature - - 20° / +70°C
TIPO
TYPE
Ø INTERNO
INSIDE Ø
Ø ESTERNO
OUTSIDE Ø
SCOPPIO (20°C)
BURST (68°F)
ESERCIZIO (20°C)
SERVICE (68°F)
RAGGIO MIN.CURV
MIN. BEND RADIUS
PESI
WEIGHTS
(mm) (mm) (bar) (bar) (mm) (gr/mt)
TN98PU0200X0400 2 4 67 22 20 12
TN98PU0250X0400 2,5 4 46 15 20 9
TN98PU0300X0500 3 5 50 17 25 16
TN98PU0400X0600 4 6 40 13 30 19
TN98PU0500X0800 4 6 100 33 45 18
TN98PU0550X0800 5,5 8 37 12 45 33
TN98PU0600X0800 6 8 29 10 40 30
TN98PU0650X1000 6,5 10 42 14 30 56
TN98PU0700X1000 7 10 35 12 35 50
TN98PU0750X1000 7,5 10 29 10 40 43
TN98PU0800X1000 8 10 22 7 50 40
TNPU980800X1200 8 12 40 13 30 78
TN98PU0900X1200 9 12 29 10 50 61